
Show #16875: HRRC Derby & Stakes (09/06/2019-09/14/2019)

13. NRHA 2400: Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event - Shown: 51

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 235 Alittlewhitetrash Gina Maria Schumacher 222.50 XCS Ranch LLC$13536.94

2 551 Spooks Grand Slam Kim Muehlstaetter 220.50 Martin & Kim Muehlstaetter$8239.88

3T 362 Loveya Camela R Essick 219.50 Camela R Essick$5738.48

3T 636 Lenas Shining Gun Kylie Warn 219.50 Jackie T Redish$5738.48

5T 618 Shining In Town Jennifer Neudorf 219.00 Jennifer Neudorf$4119.94

5T 276 Baileys Not Painted Lane Colston 219.00 Kevin Colston$4119.94

5T 865 Like Shiner Jose Vazquez 219.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.$4119.94

8T 275 Me And Julio Lane Colston 218.50 Kevin Colston$2452.34

8T 239 Oh Starry Nite Gina Maria Schumacher 218.50 XCS Ranch LLC$2452.34

8T 720 Chex Out My Dough Lauren Love 218.50 Lauren Love Stein$2452.34

11 336 Magnum Style Elena Hurd 218.00 S Mark Hurd$1765.69

12 866 Wimpy Little Tejano Jose Vazquez 217.50 Smart Like Juice Inc.$1471.41

13T 271 Party Nite Mandy McCutcheon 216.50 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon$1029.98

13T 236 All Right Magnum Gina Maria Schumacher 216.50 XCS Ranch LLC$1029.98

15T 515 Spooks N Jewels Luca Fappani 216.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani$294.28

15T 555 Icecube Tish Fappani 216.00 Tish & Andrea Fappani$294.28

17T 661 Into The Nite Madison Steed 215.50 Madison Steed

17T 552 Spooks Diamond Rio Kim Muehlstaetter 215.50 Kim & Martin Muehlstaetter

19T 535 Neverthoughtiwould Samantha Smith 214.50 Lance Griffin

19T 270 Codalicious Mandy McCutcheon 214.50 Loren Booth

21T 318 Sunset Nite Brooke A Boyle 213.50 Barbi & Michael Boyle

21T 690 Pale Quistador Kelly A Moran 213.50 Joe & Karen Moran

23T 703 Spook In Sparks Sean Pulley 213.00 Sean Pulley

23T 704 Lil Ruf Spook Jessica Sternberg 213.00 Rosanne Sternberg

25 840 Platinum Magnum Blair Moffet 211.50 Loren Booth

26 334 Lil Joker  Cash Julie Boer 211.00 Julie Boer

27 760 Pure Revolution Chalyce Head 210.50 Chalyce Head

28T 593 Duallin Guns Laura Schwartz 210.00 Laura Schwartz

28T 827 N V R What A Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 210.00 Morris H Kulmer

30T 251 Smart Voodoo Doctor Mark A Blake 208.50 Mark A Blake

30T 862 Pistols Smart Jose Vazquez 208.50 Smart Like Juice Inc.

30T 553 Gunnaflashmycash Kim Muehlstaetter 208.50 Anne Solbraekke

33 396 A Stylish Nite Chandler Winard 207.50 Chandler Winard

34T 627 Custom Spook Berry Jenna Kellmer 206.50 Jenna Kellmer

34T 854 Shake Em Down Addie Shelton McNeel 206.50 Addie Shelton McNeel

34T 613 Codes Show Stopper Raeanna Thayn 206.50 Robin & Robert Thayn

34T 692 Shotgun Rider Melissa Sullivan 206.50 Vickie Compton

38T 701 Always Cocky George P Stone 206.00 George P Stone

38T 379 Xtra Voodoo Step Frederick R Christen 206.00 Frederick R Christen

40T 348 Shiny Electric Spark Callie E Abing 205.00 Katherine Toth

40T 773 Miss Masota Laura Bell Parker 205.00 George & Carol Bell

42 511 Always A Secret Code Jenanne Overgaard 204.50 Marilyn Overgaard

43 319 Skeets Steppin Out Sally Sutherland 202.50 Sally Sutherland

44 161 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Brenda Joyce 201.00 Story Book Stables, Inc
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45 843 Gunners Special Glo Kevin Rosenbaum 199.50 Kevin Rosenbaum

46 381 Kr Ima Dream Jillane Brown 199.00 Jillane Brown

47T 835 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Brittanlynae Goodlin 198.50 Greg And Kathy Goodlin

47T 718 Money Carlo Harper Conner 198.50 C Ross Conner

47T 594 Cocktail Spook Laura Schwartz 198.50 Laura Schwartz

50 380 Blonde Ambishen Frederick R Christen 191.00 Frederick R Christen

51 846 Lil Gun Spark Loren Booth 0.00 Loren Booth

14. NRHA 2500: Level 3 Intermediate Non Pro - Aged Event - Shown: 58

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 551 Spooks Grand Slam Kim Muehlstaetter 220.50 Martin & Kim Muehlstaetter$9303.21

2T 362 Loveya Camela R Essick 219.50 Camela R Essick$4954.97

2T 636 Lenas Shining Gun Kylie Warn 219.50 Jackie T Redish$4954.97

4T 618 Shining In Town Jennifer Neudorf 219.00 Jennifer Neudorf$3438.14

4T 276 Baileys Not Painted Lane Colston 219.00 Kevin Colston$3438.14

6T 275 Me And Julio Lane Colston 218.50 Kevin Colston$2629.17

6T 720 Chex Out My Dough Lauren Love 218.50 Lauren Love Stein$2629.17

8 336 Magnum Style Elena Hurd 218.00 S Mark Hurd$2022.44

9T 515 Spooks N Jewels Luca Fappani 216.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani$1516.83

9T 583 Off N Running Kathleen Armenta 216.00 Armenta Quarter Horses$1516.83

11T 661 Into The Nite Madison Steed 215.50 Madison Steed$1112.34

11T 552 Spooks Diamond Rio Kim Muehlstaetter 215.50 Kim & Martin Muehlstaetter$1112.34

13 350 Guns N Sparks Maria Danieli-Krueger 215.00 Equestrian Properties By$808.98

14 878 WF Shez Gotta Whiz Kelle Lee Smith 214.00 Kelle Lee Smith$606.73

15T 318 Sunset Nite Brooke A Boyle 213.50 Barbi & Michael Boyle$202.24

15T 690 Pale Quistador Kelly A Moran 213.50 Joe & Karen Moran$202.24

17T 703 Spook In Sparks Sean Pulley 213.00 Sean Pulley

17T 704 Lil Ruf Spook Jessica Sternberg 213.00 Rosanne Sternberg

17T 569 Great White Nite Jennifer Greenleaf 213.00 Jennifer Greenleaf

17T 290 Whizkeymakesmefrisky Dana M Avila 213.00 Dana M Avila

21 351 This Girls Got A Gun Cori Vokoun 212.50 Buckshot Farms

22T 840 Platinum Magnum Blair Moffet 211.50 Loren Booth

22T 203 Gunnertime Kimberly Tillman 211.50 Kimberly Tillman

24 334 Lil Joker  Cash Julie Boer 211.00 Julie Boer

25 760 Pure Revolution Chalyce Head 210.50 Chalyce Head

26T 593 Duallin Guns Laura Schwartz 210.00 Laura Schwartz

26T 827 N V R What A Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 210.00 Morris H Kulmer

28 705 Spooks Shiner Jessica Sternberg 209.50 Rosanne Sternberg

29T 251 Smart Voodoo Doctor Mark A Blake 208.50 Mark A Blake

29T 553 Gunnaflashmycash Kim Muehlstaetter 208.50 Anne Solbraekke

31T 338 Xtra Goodstep Tzvika Knaani 207.50 Tzvika Knanni

31T 396 A Stylish Nite Chandler Winard 207.50 Chandler Winard

33 528 Lil Red Dreamer Kimberly Horner 207.00 Kimberly Horner

34T 627 Custom Spook Berry Jenna Kellmer 206.50 Jenna Kellmer

34T 854 Shake Em Down Addie Shelton McNeel 206.50 Addie Shelton McNeel

34T 210 Day Drinkin Chic Amy Rushing 206.50 Amy Rushing

34T 613 Codes Show Stopper Raeanna Thayn 206.50 Robin & Robert Thayn
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34T 692 Shotgun Rider Melissa Sullivan 206.50 Vickie Compton

39 701 Always Cocky George P Stone 206.00 George P Stone

40T 348 Shiny Electric Spark Callie E Abing 205.00 Katherine Toth

40T 773 Miss Masota Laura Bell Parker 205.00 George & Carol Bell

40T 513 Trashy Spookshow Koby Kempel 205.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

43 511 Always A Secret Code Jenanne Overgaard 204.50 Marilyn Overgaard

44 319 Skeets Steppin Out Sally Sutherland 202.50 Sally Sutherland

45 167 The Poker Face Tiffany Bauer 202.00 Brenda Andrews

46 161 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Brenda Joyce 201.00 Story Book Stables, Inc

47T 337 Kind Of A Big Dual Tzvika Knaani 200.50 Tzvika Knaani

47T 779 Gunnaout Shine Ya Julie Ridgeway 200.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

49T 843 Gunners Special Glo Kevin Rosenbaum 199.50 Kevin Rosenbaum

49T 576 Cee My Smokin Pistol Janet Bache 199.50 Janet Bache

51 381 Kr Ima Dream Jillane Brown 199.00 Jillane Brown

52T 835 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Brittanlynae Goodlin 198.50 Greg And Kathy Goodlin

52T 718 Money Carlo Harper Conner 198.50 C Ross Conner

52T 594 Cocktail Spook Laura Schwartz 198.50 Laura Schwartz

55 277 Spooks The Hard Way Patricia Duque 189.50 A4L Equine LLC

56 857 Chic Charming Micki Quinn 174.50 CJ's Dream Performance

57T 339 Rio Killer Gun Tzvika Knaani 0.00 Tzvika Knanni

57T 846 Lil Gun Spark Loren Booth 0.00 Loren Booth

15. NRHA 2600: Level 2 Non Pro - Aged Event - Shown: 72

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 618 Shining In Town Jennifer Neudorf 219.00 Jennifer Neudorf$4973.96

1T 276 Baileys Not Painted Lane Colston 219.00 Kevin Colston$4973.96

3T 275 Me And Julio Lane Colston 218.50 Kevin Colston$2621.41

3T 720 Chex Out My Dough Lauren Love 218.50 Lauren Love Stein$2621.41

5 336 Magnum Style Elena Hurd 218.00 S Mark Hurd$2150.90

6T 515 Spooks N Jewels Luca Fappani 216.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani$1747.61

6T 583 Off N Running Kathleen Armenta 216.00 Armenta Quarter Horses$1747.61

8 350 Guns N Sparks Maria Danieli-Krueger 215.00 Equestrian Properties By$1344.31

9T 690 Pale Quistador Kelly A Moran 213.50 Joe & Karen Moran$1008.23

9T 577 Cashing Black Chex Kim Niven 213.50 Kim Niven$1008.23

11T 703 Spook In Sparks Sean Pulley 213.00 Sean Pulley$604.94

11T 704 Lil Ruf Spook Jessica Sternberg 213.00 Rosanne Sternberg$604.94

11T 569 Great White Nite Jennifer Greenleaf 213.00 Jennifer Greenleaf$604.94

11T 290 Whizkeymakesmefrisky Dana M Avila 213.00 Dana M Avila$604.94

15 351 This Girls Got A Gun Cori Vokoun 212.50 Buckshot Farms$268.86

16T 840 Platinum Magnum Blair Moffet 211.50 Loren Booth

16T 203 Gunnertime Kimberly Tillman 211.50 Kimberly Tillman

18T 310 Shiney Tinsel Tiffany Mcauslan 211.00 Matt McAuslan

18T 334 Lil Joker  Cash Julie Boer 211.00 Julie Boer

20 760 Pure Revolution Chalyce Head 210.50 Chalyce Head

21T 394 Fridee Spook Maria Danieli-Krueger 210.00 Equestrian Properties By

21T 593 Duallin Guns Laura Schwartz 210.00 Laura Schwartz

21T 827 N V R What A Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 210.00 Morris H Kulmer
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24 705 Spooks Shiner Jessica Sternberg 209.50 Rosanne Sternberg

25 149 Black N Boom Kelsey Davis 209.00 Kelsey Davis

26 251 Smart Voodoo Doctor Mark A Blake 208.50 Mark A Blake

27 118 Scootin Through Town Dana Pastorino 208.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch

28T 338 Xtra Goodstep Tzvika Knaani 207.50 Tzvika Knanni

28T 396 A Stylish Nite Chandler Winard 207.50 Chandler Winard

30T 528 Lil Red Dreamer Kimberly Horner 207.00 Kimberly Horner

30T 502 Dunnit N Crome Ashley Jackson 207.00 Kathleen Jackson

30T 800 Magnum Chick Annie Sarah Christen 207.00 Frederick R Christen

33T 627 Custom Spook Berry Jenna Kellmer 206.50 Jenna Kellmer

33T 854 Shake Em Down Addie Shelton McNeel 206.50 Addie Shelton McNeel

33T 210 Day Drinkin Chic Amy Rushing 206.50 Amy Rushing

33T 613 Codes Show Stopper Raeanna Thayn 206.50 Robin & Robert Thayn

33T 692 Shotgun Rider Melissa Sullivan 206.50 Vickie Compton

38T 157 Shes Alota Diamonds Sam J Stevens 206.00 Sam J Stevens

38T 701 Always Cocky George P Stone 206.00 George P Stone

38T 881 Gunna Bubble Steven Borgia 206.00 Steven Borgia

38T 601 Magnanimous MaryJane Scruggs 206.00 Mary Jane Scruggs

38T 653 TR Patsdreaminofgold Kathy Copus 206.00 Copus Performance Horses,

43T 348 Shiny Electric Spark Callie E Abing 205.00 Katherine Toth

43T 885 Hr Spooks Shiney Gun Ciara Kozlowski 205.00 Ciara Kozlowski

43T 513 Trashy Spookshow Koby Kempel 205.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

46T 585 Olenas Little Step Rochelle Zimmerman 204.50 Rochelle Zimmerman

46T 511 Always A Secret Code Jenanne Overgaard 204.50 Marilyn Overgaard

48T 319 Skeets Steppin Out Sally Sutherland 202.50 Sally Sutherland

48T 630 Baby Bluez Kevin Vondemkamp 202.50 Kevin Vondemkamp

50 167 The Poker Face Tiffany Bauer 202.00 Brenda Andrews

51T 734 Chexalicious Greg Petersen 201.00 Greg Petersen

51T 161 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Brenda Joyce 201.00 Story Book Stables, Inc

53T 337 Kind Of A Big Dual Tzvika Knaani 200.50 Tzvika Knaani

53T 779 Gunnaout Shine Ya Julie Ridgeway 200.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

55 117 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 200.00 David Adams

56T 851 Got Guns A Blazin Rica MacAlvey 199.50 Doree MacAlvey

56T 843 Gunners Special Glo Kevin Rosenbaum 199.50 Kevin Rosenbaum

56T 576 Cee My Smokin Pistol Janet Bache 199.50 Janet Bache

59 381 Kr Ima Dream Jillane Brown 199.00 Jillane Brown

60T 835 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Brittanlynae Goodlin 198.50 Greg And Kathy Goodlin

60T 718 Money Carlo Harper Conner 198.50 C Ross Conner

60T 594 Cocktail Spook Laura Schwartz 198.50 Laura Schwartz

63 308 Wilmas Gotta Whiz Lisa Clark Hoffman 194.50 Lisa Clark Hoffman

64 320 Baileys Nitecap Robin Aaker 193.50 Robin Aaker

65 277 Spooks The Hard Way Patricia Duque 189.50 A4L Equine LLC

66 549 Show Your Face Sarah Nimigan 189.00 Sarah Nimigan

67 609 Nics For Chics Tracy Cole 186.00 Tracy Cole

68 294 Customized Dually Katie Herberger 178.50 Katie Herberger

69 307 Babys Flashy Angel Lisa Clark Hoffman 175.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman
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70 857 Chic Charming Micki Quinn 174.50 CJ's Dream Performance

71T 339 Rio Killer Gun Tzvika Knaani 0.00 Tzvika Knanni

71T 846 Lil Gun Spark Loren Booth 0.00 Loren Booth

16. NRHA 2625: Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event - Shown: 54

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 618 Shining In Town Jennifer Neudorf 219.00 Jennifer Neudorf$5200.59

2 336 Magnum Style Elena Hurd 218.00 S Mark Hurd$3165.58

3 583 Off N Running Kathleen Armenta 216.00 Armenta Quarter Horses$2374.18

4 577 Cashing Black Chex Kim Niven 213.50 Kim Niven$2035.01

5 703 Spook In Sparks Sean Pulley 213.00 Sean Pulley$1808.90

6 351 This Girls Got A Gun Cori Vokoun 212.50 Buckshot Farms$1582.79

7T 840 Platinum Magnum Blair Moffet 211.50 Loren Booth$1243.62

7T 203 Gunnertime Kimberly Tillman 211.50 Kimberly Tillman$1243.62

9 310 Shiney Tinsel Tiffany Mcauslan 211.00 Matt McAuslan$904.45

10 356 Shining On Spook Siena Krueger 210.50 Equestrian Properties$791.39

11 149 Black N Boom Kelsey Davis 209.00 Kelsey Davis$678.34

12 852 Maddman Kim Lansidel 208.50 Marjorie Eilers$565.28

13 118 Scootin Through Town Dana Pastorino 208.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch$452.23

14 338 Xtra Goodstep Tzvika Knaani 207.50 Tzvika Knanni$339.17

15T 528 Lil Red Dreamer Kimberly Horner 207.00 Kimberly Horner$75.37

15T 502 Dunnit N Crome Ashley Jackson 207.00 Kathleen Jackson$75.37

15T 800 Magnum Chick Annie Sarah Christen 207.00 Frederick R Christen$75.37

18T 854 Shake Em Down Addie Shelton McNeel 206.50 Addie Shelton McNeel

18T 613 Codes Show Stopper Raeanna Thayn 206.50 Robin & Robert Thayn

18T 692 Shotgun Rider Melissa Sullivan 206.50 Vickie Compton

21T 157 Shes Alota Diamonds Sam J Stevens 206.00 Sam J Stevens

21T 701 Always Cocky George P Stone 206.00 George P Stone

21T 881 Gunna Bubble Steven Borgia 206.00 Steven Borgia

21T 601 Magnanimous MaryJane Scruggs 206.00 Mary Jane Scruggs

21T 653 TR Patsdreaminofgold Kathy Copus 206.00 Copus Performance Horses,

26 249 Guaranteed By Whiz Lori Houser 205.50 Lori Houser

27T 885 Hr Spooks Shiney Gun Ciara Kozlowski 205.00 Ciara Kozlowski

27T 513 Trashy Spookshow Koby Kempel 205.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

29 585 Olenas Little Step Rochelle Zimmerman 204.50 Rochelle Zimmerman

30 728 Palefaces Gus Kyler Bingham 203.50 Cory Bingham

31 630 Baby Bluez Kevin Vondemkamp 202.50 Kevin Vondemkamp

32T 358 Dun Spooked Us Marella Reid 202.00 Barbara Morlan

32T 229 Gunnersspecialwright Mason McDowell 202.00 Amber McDowell

34 734 Chexalicious Greg Petersen 201.00 Greg Petersen

35T 337 Kind Of A Big Dual Tzvika Knaani 200.50 Tzvika Knaani

35T 779 Gunnaout Shine Ya Julie Ridgeway 200.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC

37T 523 Smart Twinkeltown Susan Meyer 200.00 Ron Meyer

37T 117 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 200.00 David Adams

39T 851 Got Guns A Blazin Rica MacAlvey 199.50 Doree MacAlvey

39T 843 Gunners Special Glo Kevin Rosenbaum 199.50 Kevin Rosenbaum

41 359 Gunna Trash Talk Nora Yearin 199.00 Nora Yearin
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42 835 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Brittanlynae Goodlin 198.50 Greg And Kathy Goodlin

43 308 Wilmas Gotta Whiz Lisa Clark Hoffman 194.50 Lisa Clark Hoffman

44 320 Baileys Nitecap Robin Aaker 193.50 Robin Aaker

45 204 Dun Gotta Scarlet Leigh Latham 192.50 Ricky Latham

46 277 Spooks The Hard Way Patricia Duque 189.50 A4L Equine LLC

47 549 Show Your Face Sarah Nimigan 189.00 Sarah Nimigan

48 609 Nics For Chics Tracy Cole 186.00 Tracy Cole

49 105 Uss Hamster Olivia Felderhoff 185.00 Olivia Felderhoff

50 294 Customized Dually Katie Herberger 178.50 Katie Herberger

51 307 Babys Flashy Angel Lisa Clark Hoffman 175.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman

52 857 Chic Charming Micki Quinn 174.50 CJ's Dream Performance

53T 339 Rio Killer Gun Tzvika Knaani 0.00 Tzvika Knanni

53T 354 Sparkling At The Bar Kennedy Buchanan 0.00 Madyson Buchanan

17. NRHA 2650: PT Non Pro - Agd Ev - Shown: 43

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 362 Loveya Camela R Essick 219.50 Camela R Essick$3807.94

2 865 Like Shiner Jose Vazquez 219.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.$2317.88

3 866 Wimpy Little Tejano Jose Vazquez 217.50 Smart Like Juice Inc.$1738.41

4 583 Off N Running Kathleen Armenta 216.00 Armenta Quarter Horses$1490.06

5 350 Guns N Sparks Maria Danieli-Krueger 215.00 Equestrian Properties By$1324.50

6 878 WF Shez Gotta Whiz Kelle Lee Smith 214.00 Kelle Lee Smith$1158.94

7 577 Cashing Black Chex Kim Niven 213.50 Kim Niven$993.38

8T 703 Spook In Sparks Sean Pulley 213.00 Sean Pulley$745.03

8T 569 Great White Nite Jennifer Greenleaf 213.00 Jennifer Greenleaf$745.03

10 203 Gunnertime Kimberly Tillman 211.50 Kimberly Tillman$579.47

11 334 Lil Joker  Cash Julie Boer 211.00 Julie Boer$496.69

12T 394 Fridee Spook Maria Danieli-Krueger 210.00 Equestrian Properties By$372.52

12T 827 N V R What A Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 210.00 Morris H Kulmer$372.52

14T 251 Smart Voodoo Doctor Mark A Blake 208.50 Mark A Blake$137.97

14T 862 Pistols Smart Jose Vazquez 208.50 Smart Like Juice Inc.$137.97

14T 852 Maddman Kim Lansidel 208.50 Marjorie Eilers$137.97

17 118 Scootin Through Town Dana Pastorino 208.00 Pastorino Hay & Ranch

18 338 Xtra Goodstep Tzvika Knaani 207.50 Tzvika Knanni

19T 701 Always Cocky George P Stone 206.00 George P Stone

19T 601 Magnanimous MaryJane Scruggs 206.00 Mary Jane Scruggs

19T 653 TR Patsdreaminofgold Kathy Copus 206.00 Copus Performance Horses,

19T 379 Xtra Voodoo Step Frederick R Christen 206.00 Frederick R Christen

23T 175 Pale Face Whiz BB Tracy Rosenbaum 205.50 Tracy Rosenbaum

23T 249 Guaranteed By Whiz Lori Houser 205.50 Lori Houser

25 513 Trashy Spookshow Koby Kempel 205.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

26 511 Always A Secret Code Jenanne Overgaard 204.50 Marilyn Overgaard

27 312 Starlight N Chrome Cathy Martin 203.50 Cathy Martin

28 319 Skeets Steppin Out Sally Sutherland 202.50 Sally Sutherland

29 161 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Brenda Joyce 201.00 Story Book Stables, Inc

30T 337 Kind Of A Big Dual Tzvika Knaani 200.50 Tzvika Knaani

30T 779 Gunnaout Shine Ya Julie Ridgeway 200.50 Rolling Hills Ranch, LLC
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32T 523 Smart Twinkeltown Susan Meyer 200.00 Ron Meyer

32T 117 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 200.00 David Adams

34T 843 Gunners Special Glo Kevin Rosenbaum 199.50 Kevin Rosenbaum

34T 576 Cee My Smokin Pistol Janet Bache 199.50 Janet Bache

36 381 Kr Ima Dream Jillane Brown 199.00 Jillane Brown

37 308 Wilmas Gotta Whiz Lisa Clark Hoffman 194.50 Lisa Clark Hoffman

38 320 Baileys Nitecap Robin Aaker 193.50 Robin Aaker

39 204 Dun Gotta Scarlet Leigh Latham 192.50 Ricky Latham

40 380 Blonde Ambishen Frederick R Christen 191.00 Frederick R Christen

41 546 KR Lil Gun Robyn L Edwards 175.00 Robyn L Edwards

42T 339 Rio Killer Gun Tzvika Knaani 0.00 Tzvika Knanni

42T 846 Lil Gun Spark Loren Booth 0.00 Loren Booth

18. NRHA 211400: Non Pro Masters Aged Event - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 827 N V R What A Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 210.00 Morris H Kulmer$1249.20

2 251 Smart Voodoo Doctor Mark A Blake 208.50 Mark A Blake$858.83

3T 701 Always Cocky George P Stone 206.00 George P Stone$494.48

3T 653 TR Patsdreaminofgold Kathy Copus 206.00 Copus Performance Horses,$494.48

3T 379 Xtra Voodoo Step Frederick R Christen 206.00 Frederick R Christen$494.48

6 175 Pale Face Whiz BB Tracy Rosenbaum 205.50 Tracy Rosenbaum$312.30

7 312 Starlight N Chrome Cathy Martin 203.50 Cathy Martin

8 319 Skeets Steppin Out Sally Sutherland 202.50 Sally Sutherland

9 161 Xtra Wimpy Voodoo Brenda Joyce 201.00 Story Book Stables, Inc

10 576 Cee My Smokin Pistol Janet Bache 199.50 Janet Bache

11 380 Blonde Ambishen Frederick R Christen 191.00 Frederick R Christen

12 546 KR Lil Gun Robyn L Edwards 175.00 Robyn L Edwards

13 846 Lil Gun Spark Loren Booth 0.00 Loren Booth

19. NRHA 2700: Youth Non Pro - Aged Event - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 618 Shining In Town Jennifer Neudorf 219.00 Jennifer Neudorf$475.95

1T 276 Baileys Not Painted Lane Colston 219.00 Kevin Colston$475.95

3 275 Me And Julio Lane Colston 218.50 Kevin Colston$312.10

4 515 Spooks N Jewels Luca Fappani 216.00 Andrea & Tish Fappani$156.05

5T 356 Shining On Spook Siena Krueger 210.50 Equestrian Properties$70.22

5T 760 Pure Revolution Chalyce Head 210.50 Chalyce Head$70.22

7 502 Dunnit N Crome Ashley Jackson 207.00 Kathleen Jackson

8T 613 Codes Show Stopper Raeanna Thayn 206.50 Robin & Robert Thayn

8T 567 New Wimp In Town Caroline R Buchanan 206.50 Anne Buchanan

10 157 Shes Alota Diamonds Sam J Stevens 206.00 Sam J Stevens

11T 358 Dun Spooked Us Marella Reid 202.00 Barbara Morlan

11T 229 Gunnersspecialwright Mason McDowell 202.00 Amber McDowell

13 359 Gunna Trash Talk Nora Yearin 199.00 Nora Yearin

14 105 Uss Hamster Olivia Felderhoff 185.00 Olivia Felderhoff

15 354 Sparkling At The Bar Kennedy Buchanan 0.00 Madyson Buchanan


